

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No.5 in
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).11385/2012

NATIONAL COUNCIL FOR TEACHER EDN. & ANR. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

VENUS PUBLIC EDUCATION SOCIETY & ORS. Respondent(s)

(For directions)

Date: 26/07/2012 This I.A. was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Amitesh Kumar,Adv.
Mr. Ravi Kant,Adv.
Ms. Priti Kumari,Adv.
Mr. Navin Prakash,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Basava Prabhu S. Patil,Sr.Adv.
Mr. Varun Thakur,Adv.
Mr. Brajesh Pandey,Adv.
Mr. Varinder Kumar Sharma,Adv.
Ms. Vibha Datta Makhija ,Adv

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

Since the matter is already posted on 3.8.2012, we find no
reason to pass any order in the I.A.
List the matter on the notified date.

| (NARENDRA PRASAD)
| COURT MASTER

| | (RENUKA SADANA)
| COURT MASTER

|

|